
Chandler AYF 2014 Calendar Of Events
All Dates Tentative and Subject to Change

Today's Youth, Tomorrow's Leaders
MAY
Saturday, May 10, 2014 May Onsite Registration 9am-2pm and Free Workout 11:30am:  Elite Sport and Fitness
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day
JUNE
Wednesday, June 04, 2014 Chandler AYF Red Carpet Fundraiser: The Big Time is Now:  @The Living Room
Thursday, June 05, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting - registration numbers
Saturday, June 07, 2014 FREE Youth Football Skills Challenge  Chandler High School 8am 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community CenterWednesday, June 11, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Saturday, June 14, 2014 June Onsite Registration/Physicals 9am-2pm and Free Workout 11:30am:  Elite Sport and Fitness
JULY
Friday, July 04, 2014 Independence Day
Wednesday, July 09, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Thursday, July 10, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting - registration numbers
Saturday, July 12, 2014 Last Chance Onsite Registration/Physicals 9am-2pm and Free Workout 11:30am:  Elite Sport and Fitness
Saturday, July 19, 2014 ASU Football & Cheer Camp
Wednesday, July 23, 2014 Chandler AYF Association Information Night
Saturday, July 26, 2014 Equipment Issue
Monday, July 28, 2014 AYF Training Camps Open:  First Day of Practice!
AUGUST
Saturday, August 02, 2014 PHX AYF & PHX AYC Leadership Meeting
Thursday, August 07, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly MeetingThursday, August 07, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Saturday, August 09, 2014 Phoenix AYF/AYC Ultimate Pool Party & Conference Draw @Wet'n'Wild Phoenix
Wednesday, August 13, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Saturday, August 16, 2014 Jamboree Saturday
Sunday, August 17, 2014 Chandler AYF Business Manager Pre-Book Certification
Saturday, August 23, 2014 Chandler AYF Season Kickoff Event:  Punt Pass & Kick/Jump Stunt & Hula/Picture Day/Jamboree Scrimmages
Sunday, August 24, 2014 Phoenix AYF/AYC Final Book Certification Day
Saturday, August 30, 2014 Game #1
SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 01, 2014 Labor Day
Thursday, September 04, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Saturday, September 06, 2014 Game #2
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community CenterWednesday, September 10, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Saturday, September 13, 2014 Game #3
Saturday, September 20, 2014 Game #4 
Sunday, September 21, 2014 Chandler AYF Scholar Athlete Brunch:  Location TBD
Saturday, September 27, 2014 Game #5

September 29 through
October 10

Chandler Unified School District Fall Intersession
All Practices and Games Will Continue During the Break - Commitment!
Please Schedule Vacations and Getaways on Off Days



OCTOBER
Thursday, October 02, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Saturday, October 04, 2014 Game #6
Wednesday, October 08, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Saturday, October 11, 2014 Game #7
Saturday, October 18, 2014 Game #8
Saturday, October 18, 2014 Phoenix AYF Night at Sun Devil Stadium:  ASU vs Stanford
Sunday, October 19, 2014 Phoenix AYF Playoff meeting
Saturday, October 25, 2014 Game #9:  Phoenix AYF Playoffs and Bowl Championship Series:  First Round
Sunday, October 26, 2014 PHX AYC Cheer Finals
NOVEMBER
Saturday, November 01, 2014 Game #10:  Phoenix AYF Playoffs and Bowl Championship Series:  D2 Championships/D1 Semi-Finals
Sunday, November 02, 2014 Phoenix AYF Honors:  Scholar Athlete BanquetSunday, November 02, 2014 Phoenix AYF Honors:  Scholar Athlete Banquet
Thursday, November 06, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Saturday, November 08, 2014 Equipment Return
Monday, November 10, 2014 Chandler AYF Coaches & Staff Appreciation Dinner
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Friday, November 14, 2014 Arizona AYF Liberty Mutual Insurance Invitational - 5th Annual Celebrity Golf Classic
Saturday, November 15, 2014 Game #11:  Phoenix AYF Conference Championships:  Sun Devil Stadium
Saturday, November 15, 2014 Phoenix AYF/AYC Scholar Athlete Banquet - ASU Campus
Sunday, November 16, 2014 AYF Desert Pacific Cheer Regionals:  Tucson
Saturday, November 22, 2014 Game #12:  AYF State Championships and Desert Pacific Football Regional Championships:  Phoenix
Thursday, November 27, 2014 Thanksgiving
DECEMBER
Wednesday, December 03, 2014 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Thursday, December 04, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly MeetingThursday, December 04, 2014 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Friday, December 05, 2014 AYF Nationals - Football Begins
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 AYC Nationals - Cheer Begins
Friday, December 12, 2014 AYF Nationals - Football Ends
Sunday, December 14, 2014 AYC Nationals - Cheer Ends
Saturday, December 20, 2014 2nd Annual Phoenix AYF Jingle Bowl, presented by United Food Bank:  Phoenix AYF All Stars vs Snoop Dogg All Stars
JANUARY
Saturday, January 03, 2015 AYF 14U National All Star Week:  Southern California
Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Chandler AYF Monthly Board Meeting:  Chandler Community Center
Thursday, January 15, 2015 Phoenix AYF Monthly Meeting
Saturday, January 17, 2015 AYF 12U National All Star Week:  Southern California

All dates, times, and locations are subject to change
For the latest information, please visitFor the latest information, please visit

www.ChandlerAYF.com


